HDR45 WACKER

. . . NEUSON
Direct Fired Air Heaters all i takes!

Infrared heater - maximum heat output in any position.

Where ever targeted heating is required the HDR45 provides radiant ® Targeted infrared radiant heat, without heating the ambient
heat directly from the heater surface, and thus drying and providing atmosphere
heat without the need to heat the surrounding air. Even under windy e The best in its class with 45 kW

conditions the right temperatures are attained quickly and reliably. e 15 hours of running time with one full diesel tank

e Active cooling system keeps the housing much cooler than
with comparable models

e Optional thermostat remote control for a constant optimal
construction site temperature
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HDR45 Technical specifications

Dimensions

LxWxH

L x W x H (shipping)
Operating weight (with fuel)
Operating weight (assembled - without fuel)
Shipping weight (no fuel)
Operating data

Heating power

Heat efficiency

Space heating volume

Fuel type

Fuel consumption

Tank capacity

Runtime

Voltage

1410 x 711 x 1054 mm
1027 x 705 x 1036 mm
127 kg

73 kg

91 kg

42.7 kW
100 %
5,800 m3
Diesel
4.341/h
65 |

15h
230V

Please note: that product availability can vary from country to country. It is possible that information / products may not be available in your country. More detailed information on
engine power can be found in the operator's manual; the stated power may vary due to specific operating conditions. Subject to alterations and errors excepted. Applicable also to

illustrations.
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