HDR45

Direct Fired Air Heaters







Infrared heater - maximum heat output in any position.

Where ever targeted heating is required the HDR45 provides radiant heat directly from the heater surface, and thus drying and providing heat without the need to heat the surrounding air. Even under windy conditions the right temperatures are attained quickly and reliably.

- Targeted infrared radiant heat, without heating the ambient atmosphere
- The best in its class with 45 kW
- 15 hours of running time with one full diesel tank
- Active cooling system keeps the housing much cooler than with comparable models
- Optional thermostat remote control for a constant optimal construction site temperature

HDR45 Technical specifications

Dimensions

LxWxH	1410 x 711 x 1054 mm
L x W x H (shipping)	1027 x 705 x 1036 mm
Operating weight (with fuel)	127 kg
Operating weight (assembled - without fuel)	73 kg
Shipping weight (no fuel)	91 kg
Operating data	
Heating power	42.7 kW
Heat efficiency	100 %
Space heating volume	5,800 m³
Fuel type	Diesel
Fuel consumption	4.34 l/h
Tank capacity	65 I
Runtime	15 h
Voltage	230 V

Please note: that product availability can vary from country to country. It is possible that information / products may not be available in your country. More detailed information on engine power can be found in the operator's manual; the stated power may vary due to specific operating conditions. Subject to alterations and errors excepted. Applicable also to illustrations.
Copyright © 2020 Wacker Neuson SE.